
 

 

 

CERTIFICATE  

 

PCC-CERT Sp. z o.o. Sp.k. ul. Sportowa 29, 55-040 Kobierzyce 

 

PCC Manager 

 
Mirosław Błaut 

 

PCC-CERT 
confirms, that:  

 

Tensorflight, Inc. 
350 5th Avenue, Suite 4215, New York, NY 10118-4215 

(legal site) 
Tensorflight sp. z o.o. 

ul. Elektryczna 1/3/216, 15-080 Białystok  
(legal site) 

ul. Mikołaja Kopernika 32/12, 00-336 Warszawa  
(operative site) 

 

applies to the Information Security Management System and fulfills 
requirements of: 

 

EN ISO/IEC 27001:2017 
in scope of:  

 

Data and portfolio management for property insurance industry.  
Software engineering.  

 
 
 
Certification granted:  
Certification valid until:  
Certificate registration No.:  
Certificate issue date:  
 

 
20.07.2021 
19.07.2024 
PW-24607-21 
20.07.2021 

  
 

 
The certificate remains valid upon fulfilling requirements of contract agreement No. 137/2021 
 

 
 


